CADDY SPEED LINK Y-Toggle with Eyelet Extension
• Attaches to clearance holes in a variety of structures or hanging devices
• Ideal for supporting lighting fixtures
• Y-design provides improved stability
YL
F
A
B
Material: Steel
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Static Load Safety Factor: 5:1
Part Number
Article
Number
Wire Rope
"Y" Length
YL
A B
Static Load
F
Certifications
Standard
Packaging
Quantity
Wire Rope Diameter: 1.5 mm
SLD15Y200 195999 200 mm 39 mm 5 mm 195 N cULus 20 pc
SLD15Y300 196000 300 mm 39 mm 5 mm 195 N cULus 20 pc
SLD15Y500 195960 500 mm 39 mm 5 mm 195 N cULus 20 pc
SLD15Y500R2 196652 500 mm 39 mm 5 mm 195 N – 10 x 2 pc
SLD15Y800 195965 800 mm 39 mm 5 mm 195 N cULus 20 pc
SLD15Y800R2 196653 800 mm 39 mm 5 mm 195 N – 10 x 2 pc
Wire Rope Diameter: 2.0 mm
SLD2Y300 196036 300 mm 42 mm 8 mm 440 N cULus 20 pc
SLD2Y500 176870 500 mm 42 mm 8 mm 440 N cULus 20 pc
CADDY SPEED LINK locking device not included.
UL, UR, cUL, cUR, cULus and cURus are registered certification marks of UL LLC.
WARNING
ERICO products shall be installed and used only as indicated in ERICO’s product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.erico.com and from your
ERICO customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow ERICO’s instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death.
Copyright © 2015 ERICO International Corporation. All rights reserved.
CADDY, CADWELD, CRITEC, ERICO, ERIFLEX, ERITECH, and LENTON are registered trademarks of ERICO International Corporation.